TILLVERKNINGSNUMMER
YV1XZBBVFL2309797
WVWZZZAUZLW511560
WFOJXXGAHJLB40592
VF7VFAHKHKZ019413
WVWZZZAUALP557684
WV172777HZLHO08726
LYVUZBMUDLB443717
WV17772HZLH012657
JSAGJB74V00108378
VR7ERHNS3KJ875358
TMBLI7NUSLI013701
WVGZZZA171V037393
WVWZ773CZKEO030975
WV1Z77HZLH044897
YV1LFBMTDL1598189
MPATFS87JKT009966
TMAH2511ALJ114796
VR7ERHNS3LJ600241
WVGZZZC1ZLY088077
WVWZZZAUZLW512061
MPATFS87JKT013663
WFONXXGCHNKU59085
VF70PHNS1KE552031
JTMW43FV30D509947
KNADC511AK6282961
JIMZDM6WEA00140708
WMA04VUY2L9005009
NLHDN51AJLZ010074
JMBXTGA9WLUO002495
JHMGK3750K5201018
NLHDN51AALZ009816
MPATFS87JKT004431
JTMDW3FVX0D056198
KMHK581GFKU043938
YARVFAHKKGZ173529
VR3UPHNKKKT098572
KMHK381EGLU020488
UU1J9220264418658
WDD2050531R564359
VR3EFYHYCLJ569075
TSMLYE01S00720975
JSAAZC83500308123
ML5ER650KKDA08915
VTR4E3000K1180680
YK4530D00L0096379
3JBLRA155LJ000701
TAPSES5771J048431
1LV5125RJKK552637
YTVF005Z7L1000371
V6AB1300100011863
V6AC6323600008796
YTVF002ZZL1000002
V6AC2103600000437
YG61955LPJB111271
YG62057ABFXVT0665
TG62057BBFXVT0743
V6AC2104100003041
V6AC6G24900000760
V6AB1302100000202
V6AC6323600008800
V6AC6G25000000562
V6AC6G25000000561
V6AC6G25000000559
V6AC6323600009038
YFOVAKDO02L5022701
YFOVAKP03L5022699
V6AC6G24900000809
V6AC623200003430

REGISTERNR

AL 9533

AL10474
AL10606
AL10691
AL11545
AL11554
AL12010
AL12030
AL12040
AL12050
AL12060
AL12070
AL12080
AL12090
AL12100
AL12120
AL12240
AL12270
AL12290
AL12300
AL12320
AL12330
AL12340
AL12370
ALK 409

ALM 461
ALM 690
ALM 704
ALN 654
ALO 134
ALO 140
ALO 174
ALO 194
ALO 266
ALO 290
ALO 294
ALO 426
ALO 456
ALO 590
ALP 726

ALX 157

ALx 397

AL 460

ALB 113

AL 5082

AL 5084

AL 5087

AL 5099

As 2246
As 2541
As 2799
As 3219
As 3796
As 4130
As 4344
As 5028
As 6586
As 6902
As 9766
As 9768
As 9769
As 9772
As 9773

As 9783

As 9784
As 9785

As 9786
As 9787

KLASS
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Paketbil
Personbil
Paketbil
Personbil
Paketbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Paketbil
Personbil
Paketbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Paketbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Paketbil
Personbil
Personbil
Paketbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Personbil
Paketbil
Personbil
Personbil
Motorcykel
Motorcykel

MODELL

XC40 T5 Twin Engine
GOLF SPORTSVAN
Fiesta

DISPATCH

GOLF
TRANSPORTER
XC60 T8 Twin Engine
AMAROK

JIMNY

BERLINGO
KAROQ

T-ROC

PASSAT
TRANSPORTER
XC90 T8 Twin Engine
D-Max

i30N

Berlingo

T-CROSS

GOLF SPORTSVAN
D-Max

Focus

C4 CACTUS
TOYOTA RAV4
RIO

MAZDA CX-30
TGE

i10

Mitsubishi ASX
JAZZ

i10

D-Max

TOYOTA RAV4
Kona

PROACE

208

Kauai

LODGY

C300e

PARTNER

VITARA

SWIFT

72650

300 RACING SIX DAYS

Motorredskap 530

Traktor
Traktor
Traktor

Latt slapvagn
Latt sldpvagn
Latt slapvagn
Latt sldpvagn
Slapvagn
Latt sldpvagn
Latt slapvagn
Latt sldpvagn
Latt slapvagn
Latt sldpvagn
Latt slapvagn
Latt sldpvagn
Latt slapvagn
Latt sldpvagn
Latt slapvagn
Latt sldpvagn
Slapvagn
Slapvagn
Latt slapvagn
Latt sldpvagn

Can-Am
Sportsman 570 EPS
5125R

BRP BIG One
BE600-L

CS275-L

BRP

CP410-DRBH

VT 750 Classic
HVT750 LJ CLASSIC
HVT750 KVJ CLASSIC
CP300-LH
CS327-L/high
BE590-R

CS275-L
CS265-L/high
CS265-L/high
CS265-L/high
CS275-L

PV-3-40
CS327-L/high
€S200-L

MARKE

Volvo
Volkswagen VW
Ford

Citroen
Volkswagen VW
Volkswagen VW
Volvo
Volkswagen
Suzuki

Citroen

Skoda
Volkswagen VW
Volkswagen VW
Volkswagen VW
Volvo

Isuzu

Hyundai
Citroen
Volkswagen VW
Volkswagen VW
Isuzu

Ford

Citroen

Toyota

Kia

Mazda

MAN

Hyundai
Mitsubishi
Honda

Hyundai

Isuzu

Toyota

Hyundai

Toyota

Peugeot
Hyundai

Dacia
Mercedes-Benz
Peugeot

Suzuki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Gas Gas

Avant

Can-Am

Polaris

John Deere

BRP

Aku

Aku

BRP

Aku

Majava

Majava

Majava

Aku

Aku

Aku

Aku

Aku

Aku

Aku

Aku

VAK

VAK

Aku

Aku

BRANSLE
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja
Dieselolja
Dieselolja
Bensin
Dieselolja
Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja
Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja
Bensin
Dieselolja
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja
Bensin

El
Dieselolja
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja
Bensin
Bensin
Dieselolja

0
164
158
139
168
219

286
178
176
179
165
175
254

183
144
176
156
164
205
137
158
166
137
151
245
134
185
140
126
183
133

206
137
122
162

160
170
136

O 000000000000 0O0 0O 00000 0O0C|OO0C|O O

WLTP
41 48
47 57
55 75
35



